

1411544446 (RFB) Substation and Transmission Project Management Services	Submitted Responses
BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION	RECEIVED
SARGENT & LUNDY LLC	RECEIVED
LEIDOS ENGINEERING LLC	RECEIVED
PLANET FORWARD ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC DBA PFES	RECEIVED
POWER ENGINEERS LLC	RECEIVED
BURNS & MCDONELL ENGINEERING CO, INC	RECEIVED
RCM TECHNOLOGIES	RECEIVED
GAI CONSULTANTS, INC	RECEIVED
PICKETT & ASSOCIATES, INC.	RECEIVED
ENERCON SERVICES, INC	RECEIVED

1411543246 (IFB) Purchase and Installation of Emergency Generators for Water/Wastewater - FY25		Submitted Responses
RING POWER CORPORATION		\$3,936,901
ACF STANDBY SYSTEMS LLC		\$3,984,315
CUMMINS POWER SOUTH		\$7,019,723.94
ZABATT POWER SYSTEMS		\$4,273,539.15

Bid Tab



1411543046 (ITN) Concrete Restoration of Paved Areas (East/South)	Submitted Responses
GEC TRUCKING & CONSTRUCTION, INC	RECEIVED
HG CONCRETE, LLC	RECEIVED
1ST CHOICE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPMENT LLC	RECEIVED

Bid Tab



1411541247 (ITN) Emergency Waste Water Clean Up Services	Submitted Responses
WIND RIVER	RECEIVED